
VIKRAM
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PVS Road ,Kodialbail
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PROMOTER : LAND TRADES BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS | KARANTAKA RERA NO : PRM/KA/RERA/1257/334/PR/090523/005926 
 VISIT : WWW.LANDTRADES.IN



PREMIUM SHOWROOMS & OFFICE PLANNED2PERFECTION

The Prestigious
landmark
to announce
your company's 
Success



SPARKLE2
DESIGNEDThe goal is to create a space that is

visually appealing and draws people
in, encouraging them to explore

what the business has to offer.ELEGANT APPERANCE 
OF THE BUILDING



BUNTS CIRCLE

PVS CIRCLE

JYOTHI CIRCLE

< TOWARDS KODIALBAIL TOWARDS MAILLKATTA >

TOWARDS BALMATTA / KANAKANADY >

<TOWARDS HAMPANKATTA 

LIGHTHOUSE HILL ROAD >

VIKRAM
Land Trades

PVS Road ,Kodialbail

Aloysius School / College

Goldfinch Hotel

Ocean Pearl Hotel

Hotel Deepa
Comforts

Canara College

KMC Hospital

Bank of Baroda 
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ADDRESS2IMPRESS

The address of your business
showcases  your company image.
Establish your business at the most
promising location of Mangalore.
Land Trades Vikram is an epicenter
of business and growth

PRIME LOCATION



GENERAL SPECIFICATION

AMENTIES

SALIENT FEATURES

TILS FLOORING
STANDARD VETRIFIED

ELECTRIFICATION, 
ADEQUATE ELECTRICAL POINTS IINCLUDING
TELEPHONE POINTS

SHOWROOMS / OFFICES CAR PARKING EXCITING LOBBY

ELEGANT APPERANCE 
OF THE BUILDING

2 NUMBERS
8 PASSENGER CAPACITY
ELEVATORS

WATER SUPPLY
BY CORPORATION

CENTRALIZED CC 
CAMERA NETWORK

FIRE PROTECTION
SYSTEM

SOLAR PROVISON
FOR COMMAN AREA 
 LIGHTING



1 970 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

LOWER BASEMENT FLOOR



1 1520 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

GROUND FLOOR

2 966 Sqft
3 678 Sqft
4 675 Sqft
5 710 Sqft
6 970 Sqft



FIRST FLOOR

1 1515 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

2 1403 Sqft
3 820 Sqft
4 730 Sqft
5 730 Sqft
6 768 Sqft
7 473 Sqft
8 536 Sqft



SECOND FLOOR

1 1515 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

2 1403 Sqft
3 820 Sqft
4 730 Sqft
5 730 Sqft
6 768 Sqft
7 473 Sqft
8 536 Sqft



THIRD FLOOR

1 1515 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

2 1403 Sqft
3 820 Sqft
4 730 Sqft
5 730 Sqft
6 768 Sqft
7 473 Sqft
8 536 Sqft



FOURTH FLOOR

1 1515 Sqft

SHOP NO SALEABLE AREA

2 1403 Sqft
3 820 Sqft
4 730 Sqft
5 730 Sqft
6 768 Sqft
7 473 Sqft
8 536 Sqft





WITH LAND TRADES, BE ASSURED

      8882 777 444 
 98807 42159 | 98450 84866 | 7829913069

Office : Milestone25", 5th Floor, Collectors Gate Junction, Balmatta, Mangalore,
Karnataka 575001 | +91 824 2425424, 2423866, 2445840
EMAIL ID : Sales@landtrades.in | info@lantrades.in

s a l e s @ l a n d t r a d e s . i n  |  w w w . l a n d t r a d e s . i n

VISION To be the iconic real estate construction by staying at forefront of design excellence, quality development and 

timely delivery. 

Over 30+ Years of understanding Design , Quality and Construction.
Deeply rooted to Mangaluru locale.
Over 40+ Projects delivered across Residential and Commercial segments.
Over 40 lakh Sqft space, meticulously executed at prime locations.

ABOUT US

PRISTINE
Chilimbi

SHIVABAGH
Kadri

ALTURA
Bendoor

SOLITAIRE
Chilimbi


